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Week 1 Games

69 PLAYOFF BOUND

60 Percy Whipped

91 The Phoenix Foundation
73 Who's Durkett?

63 Chuck Norris

93 | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
53 Touchdown Here

Week 2 Games

60 PLAYOFF BOUND

92 Straight cash homey
70 The Phoenix Foundation
36 Who's Durkett?

49 Chuck Norris

51 | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
62 Touchdown Here

Week 3 Games

63 PLAYOFF BOUND

58 Straight cash homey

39 Who's Durkett?

64 | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
70 Chuck Norris

47 Tommy Gun

68 Jordan crushes a ton of vag

Week 4 Games

85 PLAYOFF BOUND
88 Straight cash homey
76 Percy Whipped

56 Chuck Norris

58 | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
80 Touchdown Here

73 Tommy Gun

Week 5 Games

75 PLAYOFF BOUND
73 Straight cash homey
79 Percy Whipped
60 | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
56 Touchdown Here
103 Tommy Gun
64 Jordan crushes a ton of vag

Week 6 Games

42 PLAYOFF BOUND

76 Straight cash homey

83 Percy Whipped

56 The Phoenix Foundation
115 Touchdown Here

66 Tommy Gun

66 Jordan crushes a ton of vag

59
56
90
64
71
78
69

79
38
75
67
68
61
75

53
79
43
60
56
94
75

72
66
78
71
57
83
75

64
60
71
91
41
34
34

58
45
43
82
78
74
48

Straight cash homey

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun

Goulden Shower

Percy Whipped

Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun

The Phoenix Foundation
Percy Whipped

| had large Breaston's
No Talent Ass Clowns
Return of the Maclin
Goulden Shower
Touchdown Here

Who's Durkett?

The Phoenix Foundation
Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag

Chuck Norris

Who's Durkett?

The Phoenix Foundation
| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin
No Talent Ass Clowns
Goulden Shower

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
Chuck Norris

Who's Durkett?
Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin
No Talent Ass Clowns

Week 7 Games

63 PLAYOFF BOUND
57 Straight cash homey
66 Percy Whipped

62 The Phoenix Foundation
73 Tommy Gun

55 Jordan crushes a ton of vag

83 No Talent Ass Clowns

Week 8 Games

34 PLAYOFF BOUND
27 Straight cash homey
62 Percy Whipped

71 The Phoenix Foundation
49 Who's Durkett?

49 Jordan crushes a ton of vag

68 No Talent Ass Clowns

Week 9 Games

41 PLAYOFF BOUND
68 Straight cash homey
69 Percy Whipped

73 The Phoenix Foundation
55 Who's Durkett?

63 No Talent Ass Clowns
60 Return of the Maclin

Week 10 Games

70 PLAYOFF BOUND
83 Straight cash homey
54 Percy Whipped

63 The Phoenix Foundation
28 Who's Durkett?

65 Chuck Norris

56 Return of the Maclin

Week 11 Games

58 PLAYOFF BOUND
64 Straight cash homey
69 Percy Whipped

72 The Phoenix Foundation
61 Who's Durkett?

64 Chuck Norris

32 Goulden Shower

Week 12 Games

64 PLAYOFF BOUND

68 Straight cash homey
46 Percy Whipped

66 The Phoenix Foundation
69 Who's Durkett?

67 Chuck Norris

69 | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
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56
39
79
42
59
36
33

69
63
85
78
40
66
56

68
122
35
62
59
61
65

76
55
61
101
48
87
81

48
65
53
83
50
51
59

88
42
82
46
102
65
59

Touchdown Here

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
Chuck Norris

Who's Durkett?

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin
Goulden Shower

Tommy Gun
Touchdown Here

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
Chuck Norris

Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin

Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun
Touchdown Here

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
Chuck Norris

| had large Breaston's
Goulden Shower

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun
Touchdown Here

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th
Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's

Return of the Maclin

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun
Touchdown Here

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th

| had large Breaston's

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun
Touchdown Here
Goulden Shower
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Week 13 Games

35
78
70
81
41
86
63

PLAYOFF BOUND
Straight cash homey
Percy Whipped

The Phoenix Foundation
Who's Durkett?
Chuck Norris

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th

Playoff Week 1 Games

91
53
81
46
60
83

Chuck Norris
PLAYOFF BOUND
No Talent Ass Clowns
Percy Whipped

| had large Breaston's
Straight cash homey

Return of the Maclin
Who's Durkett?

Playoff Week 2 Games

110
53
48
81
54

Chuck Norris
Touchdown Here

The Phoenix Foundation
No Talent Ass Clowns
Tommy Gun

Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Percy Whipped
Straight cash homey

Playoff Week 3 Games

59
69
58
90

No Talent Ass Clowns
Chuck Norris

Who's Durkett?

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th

Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Percy Whipped
PLAYOFF BOUND
Straight cash homey
The Phoenix Foundation

38
104
65
82
60
77
55

71
78
57
70
66
90

65
84
75
86
88

96
72
77
58

Goulden Shower

| had large Breaston's
Return of the Maclin

No Talent Ass Clowns
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun
Touchdown Here

The Phoenix Foundation
Touchdown Here
Goulden Shower
Tommy Gun

Jordan crushes a ton of vag
| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th

47
54

Who's Durkett?

Return of the Maclin
PLAYOFF BOUND
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta Th

35
28
52
58

Tommy Gun

Return of the Maclin
Touchdown Here

Jordan crushes a ton of vag

64
60
65
61
70
67
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