

AFFL - Season 18

Week 1 Games		Week 7 Games	
 69 PLAYOFF BOUND 60 Percy Whipped 91 The Phoenix Foundation 73 Who's Durkett? 63 Chuck Norris 93 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 53 Touchdown Here 	 59 Straight cash homey 56 I had large Breaston's 90 Return of the Maclin 64 No Talent Ass Clowns 71 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 78 Tommy Gun 69 Goulden Shower 	 63 PLAYOFF BOUND 57 Straight cash homey 66 Percy Whipped 62 The Phoenix Foundation 73 Tommy Gun 55 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 83 No Talent Ass Clowns 	 Touchdown Here I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th Chuck Norris Who's Durkett? I had large Breaston's Return of the Maclin Goulden Shower
Week 2 Games		Week 8 Games	
 60 PLAYOFF BOUND 92 Straight cash homey 70 The Phoenix Foundation 36 Who's Durkett? 49 Chuck Norris 51 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 62 Touchdown Here 	 79 Percy Whipped 38 Goulden Shower 75 I had large Breaston's 67 Return of the Maclin 68 No Talent Ass Clowns 61 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 75 Tommy Gun 	 34 PLAYOFF BOUND 27 Straight cash homey 62 Percy Whipped 71 The Phoenix Foundation 49 Who's Durkett? 49 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 68 No Talent Ass Clowns 	 69 Tommy Gun 63 Touchdown Here 85 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 78 Chuck Norris 40 Goulden Shower 66 I had large Breaston's 56 Return of the Maclin
Week 3 Games		Week 9 Games	
 63 PLAYOFF BOUND 58 Straight cash homey 39 Who's Durkett? 64 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 70 Chuck Norris 47 Tommy Gun 68 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 	 The Phoenix Foundation Percy Whipped I had large Breaston's No Talent Ass Clowns Return of the Maclin Goulden Shower Touchdown Here 	 41 PLAYOFF BOUND 68 Straight cash homey 69 Percy Whipped 73 The Phoenix Foundation 55 Who's Durkett? 63 No Talent Ass Clowns 60 Return of the Maclin 	 Jordan crushes a ton of vag Tommy Gun Touchdown Here I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th Chuck Norris I had large Breaston's Goulden Shower
Week 4 Games		Week 10 Games	
 85 PLAYOFF BOUND 88 Straight cash homey 76 Percy Whipped 56 Chuck Norris 58 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 80 Touchdown Here 73 Tommy Gun 	 72 Who's Durkett? 66 The Phoenix Foundation 78 Goulden Shower 71 I had large Breaston's 57 Return of the Maclin 83 No Talent Ass Clowns 75 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 	70 PLAYOFF BOUND 83 Straight cash homey 54 Percy Whipped 63 The Phoenix Foundation 28 Who's Durkett? 65 Chuck Norris 56 Return of the Maclin	 76 No Talent Ass Clowns 55 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 61 Tommy Gun 101 Touchdown Here 48 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 87 Goulden Shower 81 I had large Breaston's
Week 5 Games		Week 11 Games	
 75 PLAYOFF BOUND 73 Straight cash homey 79 Percy Whipped 60 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 56 Touchdown Here 103 Tommy Gun 64 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 	 Chuck Norris Who's Durkett? The Phoenix Foundation I had large Breaston's Return of the Maclin No Talent Ass Clowns Goulden Shower 	58 PLAYOFF BOUND 64 Straight cash homey 69 Percy Whipped 72 The Phoenix Foundation 61 Who's Durkett? 64 Chuck Norris 32 Goulden Shower	 48 Return of the Maclin 65 No Talent Ass Clowns 53 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 83 Tommy Gun 50 Touchdown Here 51 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 59 I had large Breaston's
Week 6 Games		Week 12 Games	
42 PLAYOFF BOUND 76 Straight cash homey 83 Percy Whipped 56 The Phoenix Foundation 115 Touchdown Here 66 Tommy Gun 66 Jordan crushes a ton of vag	 58 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th 45 Chuck Norris 43 Who's Durkett? 82 Goulden Shower 78 I had large Breaston's 74 Return of the Maclin 48 No Talent Ass Clowns 	64 PLAYOFF BOUND 68 Straight cash homey 46 Percy Whipped 66 The Phoenix Foundation 69 Who's Durkett? 67 Chuck Norris 69 I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th	 88 I had large Breaston's 42 Return of the Maclin 82 No Talent Ass Clowns 46 Jordan crushes a ton of vag 102 Tommy Gun 65 Touchdown Here 59 Goulden Shower



Week 13 Games

35	PLAYOFF BOUND	38	Goulden Shower
78	Straight cash homey	104	I had large Breaston's
70	Percy Whipped	65	Return of the Maclin
81	The Phoenix Foundation	82	No Talent Ass Clowns
41	Who's Durkett?	60	Jordan crushes a ton of vag
86	Chuck Norris	77	Tommy Gun
63	I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th	55	Touchdown Here

Playoff Week 1 Games

91	Chuck Norris	71	The Phoenix Foundation
53	PLAYOFF BOUND	78	Touchdown Here
81	No Talent Ass Clowns	57	Goulden Shower
46	Percy Whipped	70	Tommy Gun
60	I had large Breaston's	66	Jordan crushes a ton of vag
83	Straight cash homey	90	I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th

Return of the Maclin 47 Who's Durkett? 54

Playoff Week 2 Games

110	Chuck Norris	65	Who's Durkett?
53	Touchdown Here	84	Return of the Maclin
48	The Phoenix Foundation	75	PLAYOFF BOUND
81	No Talent Ass Clowns	86	Jordan crushes a ton of vag
54	Tommy Gun	88	I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th
	0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 0		0.5

Goulden Shower35I had large Breaston's28Percy Whipped52Straight cash homey58

Playoff Week 3 Games

59	No Talent Ass Clowns	96	Tommy Gun
69	Chuck Norris	72	Return of the Maclin
58	Who's Durkett?	77	Touchdown Here
90	I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta Th	58	Jordan crushes a ton of vag

Goulden Shower 64
I had large Breaston's 60
Percy Whipped 65
PLAYOFF BOUND 61
Straight cash homey 70
The Phoenix Foundation 67